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Richard William Stone

Director Information
Title Mr

Name
Postcode

Richard William Stone
EC1Y 4YY

Date of birth November 1973
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
THE ASSOCIATION OF INVESTMENT 04818187
COMPANIES

AIC INFORMATION SERVICES
LIMITED

THE ASSOCIATION OF INVESTMENT 04222791
TRUST COMPANIES LIMITED

01910539

ASSOCIATION OF INVESTMENT 03138669
FUNDS LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number

EQUITY TRUSTEES FUND SERVICES 04856420
LTD

THE SHARE CENTRE LIMITED 02461949
SHARESECURE LIMITED 03987069
SHARE NOMINEES LIMITED 02476691
THE SHARE CENTRE 02957407
(ADMINISTRATION SERVICES)

LIMITED

SHAREHOLDER LIMITED(THE) 02115162

PERSONAL RETIREMENT ACCOUNT 03173696
LIMITED

SHARE LIMITED 02966283
STOCK ACADEMY NOMINEES 03837286
LIMITED

SHAREMARK LIMITED 03948004
HUNTSWOOD CTC LIMITED 03969379

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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909340047

909340047

9th Floor

24 Chiswell Street
London

Greater London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

13/09/2021

13/09/2021

13/09/2021

13/09/2021

App. Date
23/07/2007

10/07/2006
10/07/2006
10/07/2006
10/07/2006

10/07/2006

10/07/2006

10/07/2006
10/07/2006

10/07/2006
01/10/2003

Director

Director

Director

Director

Res. Date Position
07/04/2017 Director

18/09/2020 Director
18/09/2020 Director
18/09/2020 Director
18/09/2020 Director

18/09/2020 Director
18/09/2020 Director

18/09/2020 Director

Director

25/10/2012 Director
31/01/2006 Director



